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George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.10 438 F 08/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

29.21 433 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Dartford 2

29.22 433 H 27/11/21 Maidstone Level 3 Winter Qualifier 2021 Maidstone Dartford 3

29.27 431 F 24/07/22 Black Lion SC Medway Park  3

29.37 426 F 13/10/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Medway Park  4

29.40 425 F 07/01/23 Kent Weald SS 4th Last Chance County Qualifier 23 Gillingham  3

29.41 424 F 16/07/21 Dartford Fairfield  0

29.44 423 F 05/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

29.54 419 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

29.56 418 F 26/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

29.96 401 F 02/11/19 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

30.18 393 F 16/06/19 Dartford Dash 2019 Medway Park  3

30.25 390 F 22/09/19 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019 Crook Log Dartford 3

30.35 386 H 04/05/19 Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

31.24 354 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

31.32 351 F 23/09/18 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

31.70 339 F 10/06/18 Dartford Dash Medway  3

31.92 332 F 18/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway  3

32.80 306 F 24/11/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Eltham LC  4

32.95 302 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

33.08 298 H 16/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

33.90 277 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

34.18 270 F 19/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Eltham LC  4

34.30 267 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

34.41 265 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

34.61 260 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

35.12 249 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Dartford 3
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35.12 249 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Dartford 3

35.82 235 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

36.76 217 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

37.05 212 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

37.16 210 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Dartford 3

37.57 203 F 16/10/16 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016 Beckenham  3

37.95 197 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

38.05 196 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Dartford 3

38.07 195 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

38.15 194 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

38.34 191 H 02/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

38.78 185 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

39.79 171 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

40.34 164 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

41.02 156 F 23/11/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

41.27 153 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

42.21 143 H 25/01/15 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprints 2015 London  3

42.54 140 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

43.19 134 H 06/07/14 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Dartford 3

43.43 131 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Dartford 3

45.52 114 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

45.99 111 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Dartford 3

46.09 110 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

46.28 109 F 06/10/13 London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional Ilford Dartford 3

46.44 107 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

48.93 92 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

49.25 90 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

53.46 70 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 4
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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33.90 277 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

34.61 260 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

34.41 265 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

34.30 267 H 29/04/17 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017 Gillingham Dartford 3

35.82 235 H 17/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

35.12 249 H 03/12/16 Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016 Gillingham Dartford 3

38.15 194 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

37.05 212 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

37.57 203 F 16/10/16 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2016 Beckenham  3

36.76 217 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

37.16 210 F 09/07/16 Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Dartford 3

38.07 195 H 19/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

38.78 185 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

37.95 197 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

39.79 171 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

38.05 196 F 20/09/15 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015 Kent Dartford 3

38.34 191 H 02/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

42.21 143 H 25/01/15 Orpington Ojays Junior Sprints 2015 London  3

41.27 153 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

41.02 156 F 23/11/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

40.34 164 H 09/11/14 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham  3

43.43 131 F 05/10/14 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet London Dartford 3

42.54 140 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

43.19 134 H 06/07/14 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Dartford 3

45.99 111 H 09/02/14 Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge Beckenham Dartford 3

45.52 114 H 10/11/13 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

46.28 109 F 06/10/13 London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional Ilford Dartford 3

48.93 92 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

46.44 107 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

49.25 90 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

46.09 110 H 04/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

53.46 70 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 4
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